88
Ca
bi
ne
t L
oc
ks
Designed to integrate

(P/N CBL12-QC12) to EAC Panel Connection
Dimensions
How to Order
SERIES COMMUNICATION MODEL CARD TECHNOLOGY COLOR  KEYING
OPTIONS
KS 200 -S -IPS -B K1
Server
Cabinet
Lock
200 Wiegand 640 Obsolete
STANDARD
IPS HID multiCLASS
SE
HID Prox®, Kantech ioProx,
HID iCLASS®, HID iCLASS SE®
(SIO-enabled), HID iCLASS®
Seos™, HID MIFARE® SE, HID
DESFire® EV1 SE, MIFARE
Classic, MIFARE DESFire EV1,
NFC-enabled mobile phones
ICLASS ELITE
(Restricted)*
IPEXXXXX HID iCLASS Elite HID iCLASS Elite Keys
(ICEXXXX)*, HF Only
PIV-I
IPV040 RFID Only (HID
iCLASS SE) PIV-I
/ 40 Bit FASC-N
40 Bit FASC-N message
length: System + Credential
(parity automatically
removed), HF Only
IPV064 RFID Only (HID
iCLASS SE) PIV-I
/ 64 Bit FASC-N
64 Bit FASC-N message
length: Agency + System
+ Credential + Series +
Issue (parity automatically
removed), HF Only
IPV075 RFID Only (HID
iCLASS SE) PIV-I
/ 75 Bit FASC-N
75 Bit FASC-N message
length: Agency + System
+ Credential + Expiration
Date (parity automatically
removed), HF Only
IPV128 RFID Only  (HID
iCLASS SE) PIV-I
/ 128 Bit FASC-N
128 Bit FASC-N message
length: Agency + System +
Credential + Series + Issue +
Pers Iden + Org/Ind + Pers/
Org (parity automatically
removed), HF Only
IPV200 RFID Only (HID
iCLASS SE) PIV-I
/ 200 Bit FASC-N
200 Bit complete
FASC-N number (parity
included), HF Only
B Black _ No SFIC or
Blank Plastic
Core (Standard)S Swing Handle
150x25 mm
Cam Activated BC SFIC
blank (Black
plastic core)
K1 MEDECO
X4 SFIC
Cylinder (DGV